Bus

Bus 105 Dijon Fontaine Francaise Gray

Direction
Gare routiere — Fontaine Fra Lacroix

13 stops

Open route schedule

Gare routiere

Place tilleuls

Delauney

Arc Gray rue Dijon

rte de Feur

Bouhans et Feurg

Bouhansetfeurg

Autreylesgray Mairie

St Seine Vin Chateau

St Seine Ving Ecluse

Fontaine F Maladiere

Fontaine Fra Chateau

Fontaine Fra Lacroix

Go to website

Route schedule
Gare routiere — Fontaine Fra Lacroix

Monday 17:05
Tuesday 17:05
Wednesday 17:05
Thursday 17:05
Friday 17:05
Saturday 17:05
Sunday 17:05
Route info

Direction: Gare routiere
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

5
f A - Chevigny
Chendwe ™=2L Asaint-Sauveur
f o + ‘\ Fordt dom
f % s (i
1 ) ey - —
I % i © OpenStreethap contributors
BusMaps

W 05— Dijon Fontaine Francaise Gray


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-2938088593
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-2938088593
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-2938088593

Direction

pl 30 P. Cabet — Gare routiere

33 stops

Open route schedule

pl 30 P. Cabet

Parcsport tram

Billardon

St Apollin. Jacquat

Varois Chaignot Bas

Varois Chaign mairie

Varois Chaignot

Rd960

Arcelot Charm

Village

Fouchanges

Beire Petit Beire

Beire Chatel Centre

Beire Chat.Vesvrotte

rte de Beze

Les Tranchees

Centre

Champ Munier

Rte Beze

Centre

Fontaine Fra Lacroix

Fontaine Fra Chateau

Fontaine F Maladiere

St Seine Ving Ecluse

St Seine Vin Chateau

Route schedule

pl 30 P. Cabet — Gare routiere

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: pl 30 P. Cabet
Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min

12:30-18:30

12:30-18:30

12:30-18:30

12:30-18:30

12:30-18:30

12:30-18:30

12:30-18:30


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-2938088593

Autreylesgray Mairie

Bouhansetfeurg

Bouhans et Feurg

rte de Feur

Arcgray Port Poirier

Arc Gray Maison Dieu

Arc Gray rue Dijon

Gare routiere



Direction Route schedule

pl 30 P. Cabet — Arcelot Charm pl 30 P. Cabet — Arcelot Charm
8 stops Monday 16:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:25
pl 30 P. Cabet

Wednesday 16:25
Parcsport tram

Thursday 16:25
Clgchampollion

Friday 16:25
Varois Chaignot Bas
Varois Chaign mairie Saturday 16:25
Varois Chaignot Sunday 16:25
Meix chateau .

Route info
Arcelot Charm Direction: pl 30 P. Cabet

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-2938088593

Direction Route schedule

Beire Chatel Centre — St Mesmin Beire Chatel Centre — St Mesmin
17 stops Monday 08:04
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:04
Beire Chatel Centre

Wednesday 08:04
Beire Petit Beire

Thursday 08:04
Fouchanges

Friday 08:04
Village
Arcelot Charm Saturday 08:04
Rd960 Sunday 08:04
Meix chateau .

Route info
Varois Chaignot Direction: Beire Chatel Centre

Stops: 17

Varois Ecole
Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min
Varois Mariller
Varois Chaignot Bas
St Appolinaire Bois
St Apollin. Jacquat
Billardon
Lycee Eiffel

Montchapet Clo

St Mesmin


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-2938088593

Direction Route schedule

Fontaine Fra Lacroix — Gare routiere Fontaine Fra Lacroix — Gare routiere
11 stops Monday 06:47
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:47
Fontaine Fra Lacroix

Wednesday 06:47
Fontaine Fra Chateau

Thursday 06:47
Fontaine F Maladiere

Friday 06:47
St Seine Ving Ecluse
St Seine Vin Chateau Saturday 06:47
Autreylesgray Mairie Sunday 06:47
Bouhansetfeurg )

Route info
Bouhans et Feurg Direction: Fontaine Fra Lacroix

Stops: 11
rte de Feur

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min
Place tilleuls

Gare routiere


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-2938088593

Direction
Gare routiere — Bordot

36 stops

Open route schedule

Gare routiere

Arc Gray rue Dijon

Arc Gray Maison Dieu

Arcgray Port Poirier

rte de Feur

Bouhans et Feurg

Bouhansetfeurg

Autreylesgray Mairie

St Seine Vin Chateau

St Seine Ving Ecluse

Fontaine F Maladiere

Fontaine Fra Chateau

Fontaine Fra Lacroix

Centre

Rte Beze

Champ Munier

Centre

Les Tranchees

rte de Beze

Beire Chat.Vesvrotte

Beire Chatel Centre

Beire Petit Beire

Fouchanges

Village

Arcelot Charm

Route schedule
Gare routiere — Bordot

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gare routiere

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

06:01-18:15

06:01-18:15

06:01-18:15

06:01-18:15

06:01-18:15

06:01-18:15

06:01-18:15


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-2938088593

Rd960

Varois Chaignot

Varois Ecole

Varois Chaignot Bas

St Appolinaire Bois

St Apollin. Jacquat

Billardon

Parcsport tram

Pl 30 oct bd Carnot

Wilson Eglise

Bordot



Direction Route schedule

Clgchampollion — Meix chateau Clgchampollion — Meix chateau
6 stops Monday 11:50-16:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:50-16:40
Clgchampollion

Wednesday 11:50-16:40
Varois Chaignot Bas

Thursday 11:50-16:40
Varois Mariller

Friday 11:50-16:40
Varois Chaign mairie
Varois Chaignot Saturday 11:50-16:40
Meix chateau Sunday 11:50-16:40

Route info

Direction: Clgchampollion
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-2938088593

Direction
Varois Ecole — Clgchampollion

3 stops

Open route schedule

Varois Ecole

Varois Mariller

Clgchampollion

Route schedule
Varois Ecole — Clgchampollion

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Varois Ecole
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

07:20

07:20

07:20

07:20

07:20

07:20

07:20


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-2938088593

Direction Route schedule

Meix chateau — Clgchampollion Meix chateau — Clgchampollion
" stops Monday 07:20
Open route schedule
Tuesday 07:20
Meix chateau
Wednesday 07:20
Varois Chaignot
Thursday 07:20
Varois Ecole
Friday 07:20
Varois Chaignot Bas
Clgchampollion Saturday 07:20
Sunday 07:20
Route info

Direction: Meix chateau
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-2938088593

Direction Route schedule

Beire Chatel Centre — Parcsport tram Beire Chatel Centre — Parcsport tram
14 stops Monday 08:04
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:04
Beire Chatel Centre

Wednesday 08:04
Beire Petit Beire

Thursday 08:04
Fouchanges

Friday 08:04
Village
Arcelot Charm Saturday 08:04
Rd960 Sunday 08:04
Varois Chaignot

Route info
Varois Ecole Direction: Beire Chatel Centre

Stops: 14

Varois Mariller
Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min
Varois Chaignot Bas
St Appolinaire Bois
St Apollin. Jacquat

Billardon

Parcsport tram


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-2938088593

Direction

pl 30 P. Cabet — St Seine Vin Chateau

26 stops

Open route schedule

pl 30 P. Cabet

Parcsport tram

Billardon

St Apollin. Jacquat

St Appolinaire Bois

Varois Chaignot Bas

Varois Chaign mairie

Varois Chaignot

Rd960

Arcelot Charm

Village

Fouchanges

Beire Petit Beire

Beire Chatel Centre

Beire Chat.Vesvrotte

rte de Beze

Les Tranchees

Centre

Champ Munier

Rte Beze

Centre

Fontaine Fra Lacroix

Fontaine Fra Chateau

Fontaine F Maladiere

St Seine Ving Ecluse

Route schedule

pl 30 P. Cabet — St Seine Vin Chateau

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: pl 30 P. Cabet
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

17:30-17:35

17:30-17:35

17:30-17:35

17:30-17:35

17:30-17:35

17:30-17:35

17:30-17:35


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-105-1507265032-2938088593

St Seine Vin Chateau

105 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Dijon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



